T.R. Threston

Deputy Editor-in-Chief at New Wave Travel Magazine

Greater New York City Area, NY, US

Travel Writer and Historical Fiction Writer

Biography

T.R. Threston is a travel writer and historic non-fiction writer currently living in New York City. She worked as a travel agent for a number of years before turning to a career in writing for magazines, newspapers, on-line media, and, guidebooks. In addition to her work, T.R. is on the Board of Trustees of The New York Social Network, a charitable organization that helps raise awareness and funds for non-profit organizations. She is single and her hobbies include: travel, Broadway/theater, cooking, dining out, entertaining, and charity. Travel Articles T.R. Threston writes about various for the following organizations: Examiner.com NY Luxury Lifestyle Travel Examiner International Travel Examiner Yahoo TR Threston Matador Network TR Threston CBS News Local New York Coming in August 2012 Travel Books "The World Cruise Experience by T.R. Threston with photos by Robert G. Reeves" A travel guidebook on the world cruise experience including the booking process, what to pack and bring with you, what to expect on-board and more. Additionally, the author chronicles her own world cruise experience as it happens including ports of call and things that happen along the way. Written by T.R. Threston Photos by Robert G. Reeves Expected release date late 2014/early 2015 Historical Fiction Books "Tharston Manor" Loosely based on the story of one family's journey from being English nobility to being labeled non-conformists and leaving England for Ireland and eventually on to the United States. Written by T.R. Threston Expected release date is mid to late 2013

Availability

Panelist, Author Appearance

Industry Expertise

Travel and Tourism, Writing and Editing

Areas of Expertise

Travel, Travel Writing, Luxury Travel

Affiliations

The International Travel Writers Alliance? (Member)

Education

Accomplishments

Examiner.com

NY Luxury Lifestyle Travel Examiner Columnist for Examiner.com

CBS News New York Local Travel

CBS News New York Local Travel Columnist

Author of The World Cruise Experience by T.R. Threston Coming Soon

Author of the historical fiction novel Tharston Manor Coming Soon

2012 Honor Roll - Get Involved - National Women's History Museum

T.R. Threston - 2012 Honor Roll - Get Involved - National Women's History Museum

TR Threston - Yahoo! Contributor Network

TR Threston - Yahoo! Contributor Network

Board of Trustees Member at The Social Network of New York City

T.R. Threston - Board of Trustees Member at The Social Network of New York City

T.R. Threston - International Travel Examiner at Examiner.com

T.R. Threston - International Travel Examiner at Examiner.com

Please click here to view the full profile.

This profile was created by Expertfile.